
Varsity Jason Benham jabenham@gateschili.org GC Teacher
Varsity Asst Peter Gravante pg24pg2000@yahoo.com GC Staff
Varsity Asst Jacob Johnson jjjohnson@gateschili.org GC Teacher
Varsity Asst Tyrone Allison tpallison@gateschili.org GC Teacher
JV  Jacquis Webb jacquiswebb@gmail.com Non GC
JV Asst Kyle Baker krbaker@gateschili.org GC Teacher
Modified B  Joe DeSanto jmdesanto@gateschili.org GC Staff
Modified B Asst Troy Jeffers tmjeffers@gateschili.org GC Teacher
Modified Asst Jeff Wittman jmwittman@gateschili.org GC Teacher
Modified Asst Kelly Parker kaparker@gateschili.org GC Teacher
Varsity Brittany Miller bmiller@monroe2boces.org Non GC Teacher
JV Nicole Borrelli nicoleborrelli22@gmail.com Non GC
Modified A Emily LaPietra danceem12@gmail.com Non GC
Program Asst Jackie Pratt jnpratt@gateschili.org GC Teacher
Varsity Marcy Wing mcwing@gateschili.org GC Teacher
JV Emily Bennett ejs5711@aol.com Non GC
Program Asst‐Goalie Timothy Manzer tjmanzer@gateschili.org GC Teacher
Program Asst Monica Bartula mabartula@gateschili.org GC Teacher
Program Asst Diane Kunkel dekunkel@gateschili.org GC Teacher
Modified B Julia Cimino jrcimino@gateschili.org GC Substitute
Varsity Jim Vanderhoof vanderhoofjim@yahoo.com Non GC Teacher
JV Kristian Sarkis sarkistkristian@gmail.com Non GC 
Program Asst Alex Harling harlinga23@gmail.com Non GC
Program Asst Adoniadis Savidis asavidi7@mail.naz.edu Non GC 
Modified B Walter Savidis wsavidis@gmail.com Non GC
Varsity Kelly Tytler‐Matison ktytimati22@gmail.com Non GC
JV  Jenn Giannoccaro jenng1@twc.com Non GC
Program Asst Sarah Carney scarn2@brockport.edu Non GC
Program Asst Shelby Gear geashel@gmail.com Non GC
Modified B Jared Starbird jastarbird@gateschili.org GC Teacher
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Varsity Ron LeClair rjleclair@gateschili.org GC Teacher
JV Christian Leary learyc64@gmail.com Non GC
Program Asst Dan Seklar bondoit@frontiernet.net Non GC
Modified B Jeff Rose jerose@gateschili.org GC Teacher
Varsity Derek Yacono dcyacono@gateschili.org GC Staff
Mod B Melissa Condidorio macondidori@gateschili.org GC Teacher
Var/JV Diving Kris Spinelli kmspinelli@gateschili.org GC Teacher
V Asst Coach Nancy Sheridan ntsheridan@gateschili.org GC Teacher
Prog Asst Kari Hall kehall@gateschili.org GC Teacher
Girls Varsity Lisa Cerretto lacerretto@gateschili.org GC Teacher
Boys Varsity Mike Candileri mjcandileri@gateschili.org GC Teacher
Program Asst Amanda Entress amanda.entress@gmail.com GC Staff
Co‐Ed Modified Jennifer Gelfuso jcgelfuso@gateschili.org GC Teacher
Program Asst Matthew Battaglia mbattag9@mail.naz.edu Non GC
Varsity Erik Johnson ejohnsongcsd@yahoo.com GC Retired
Modified A Ryan Shannon reshannon@gateschili.org GC Teacher
Program Asst Rachel Leonard releonard@gateschili.org GC Teacher 
Varsity Suzanne Wade suzanne_wade@bcsd.org Non GC Teacher
Program Asst Kevin Kirkland kkirkland007@gmail.com Non GC

Volleyball, Boys

Swimming, Girls

Cross Country

Tennis, Girls

Gymnastics


